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2013  $ 197,839      $ 4,701,149  4.2%  $ 216,044      $ 4,880,272  4.4%  $ 216,890      $ 4,994,600  4.3%  $ 630,773      $ 14,576,021   4.3%

2012  $ 185,725      $ 4,472,589  4.2%  $ 201,984      $ 4,817,901  4.2%  $ 211,690       $ 4,948,993  4.3%  $ 204,169      $ 4,960,950  0.0%  $ 803,568      $ 19,200,433   4.2%

2011  $ 171,828      $ 4,085,295  4.2%  $ 210,748      $ 4,441,834  4.7%  $ 197,242      $ 4,520,677  4.4%  $ 181,872      $ 4,769,772  3.8%  $ 761,690      $ 17,817,578   4.3%

2010  $ 175,133      $ 3,797,871  4.6%  $ 187,701      $ 4,079,979  4.6%  $ 195,563      $ 4,164,317  4.7%  $ 178,026      $ 4,336,140  4.1%  $ 736,423      $ 16,378,307   4.5%

2009  $ 167,067      $ 3,814,765  4.4%  $ 185,246      $ 3,964,374  4.7%  $ 188,736      $ 4,229,632  4.5%  $ 177,386      $ 4,243,708  4.2%  $ 718,435      $ 16,252,479   4.4%

2008  $ 189,569      $ 4,553,805  4.2%  $ 207,289      $ 4,965,702  4.2%  $ 209,089      $ 4,806,621  4.4%  $ 190,871      $ 4,599,909  4.1%  $ 796,818      $ 18,926,037   4.2%

2007  $ 184,890      $ 5,026,948  3.7%  $ 208,342      $ 5,241,743  4.0%  $ 196,667      $ 5,226,236  3.8%  $ 204,950      $ 5,346,011   3.8%  $ 794,849      $ 20,840,854   3.8%

2006  $ 169,100      $ 4,848,330  3.5%  $ 193,520      $ 5,308,442  3.6%  $ 203,126      $ 5,403,613  3.8%  $ 201,063      $ 5,514,819  3.6%  $ 766,809      $ 21,075,204   3.6%

2005  $ 150,557      $ 4,560,071  3.3%  $ 178,023      $ 5,132,940  3.5%  $ 185,491      $ 5,428,581  3.4%  $ 182,177      $ 5,325,901  3.4%  $ 696,248      $ 20,447,493   3.4%

2004  $ 138,999      $ 4,474,376  3.1%  $ 150,657      $ 4,876,275  3.1%  $ 162,250      $ 5,031,572  3.2%  $ 167,906      $ 5,305,153  3.2%  $ 619,812      $ 19,687,376   3.1%

2003  $ 119,512       $ 4,081,601  2.9%  $ 128,454      $ 4,528,683  2.8%  $ 140,811       $ 4,729,012  3.0%  $ 151,197      $ 4,854,510  3.1%  $ 539,974      $ 18,193,806   3.0%

2002  $ 114,133       $ 3,870,930  2.9%  $ 127,859      $ 4,321,754  3.0%  $ 134,867      $ 4,471,618  3.0%  $ 134,271      $ 4,812,441  2.8%  $ 511,130       $ 17,476,743   2.9%

2001  $ 114,736       $ 3,983,732  2.9%  $ 127,661      $ 4,320,454  3.0%  $ 127,404      $ 4,269,606  3.0%  $ 122,787      $ 4,679,282  2.6%  $ 492,588      $ 17,253,074   2.9%

2000  $ 105,651      $ 3,750,602  2.8%  $ 125,014      $ 4,252,361  2.9%  $ 135,330      $ 4,337,235  3.1%  $ 136,330      $ 4,616,339  3.0%  $ 502,325      $ 16,956,537   3.0%

 


